

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4250/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2005 in LPA No. 327/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

S.E.B.I.

Petit ioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE MEMBERS ASS.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG

Mr. Satyakam, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

t to the SEBI Regulations in

The learned Solicitor General informs us that no amendmen

this behalf is under contemplation.

Put up this matter on 3rd Tuesday in the month of January
, 2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master