

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4250/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2005 in LPA No. 327/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

S.E.B.I.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE MEMBERS ASS.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sidhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. P. Nagesh, Adv.

Mr. Avijeet K. Lala, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

on the SLP Printing dispensed with. The appeal shall be heard
hin six paperbook. Parties may file additional documents from the record, if any, wit
weeks. Original record shall be requisitioned.

Status quo order dated 10.03.2006 shall continue.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master