

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5076 OF 2007

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S CANNY SECURITIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 20/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) MR Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appeal admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 435 of 2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(R.K. Kumar)
Court Master