

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 435/2007

S.E.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE MEMBERS ASS.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to submit additional document(s))

WITH

C.A. No. 5076/2007

C.A. No. 3003/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5636/2007

(With appln.(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2402/2008

Date : 09/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the week commencing 3.4.2017 as prayed for by learned counsel for the parties.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master

Court Master