

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 435/2007

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE MEMBERS ASSOCIATION & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 08-10-2018 This appeal was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER

Note: This matter(s) is/are listed for hearing tomorrow i.e.
09.10.2018 at Item No. 104.