

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 435/2007

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE MEMBERS ASSOCIATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2402/2008 (XVII)

C.A. No. 3003/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 5076/2007 (XVII)

C.A. No. 5636/2007 (XVII)

Date : 11-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Nagesh, Adv.

Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR

Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Mr. Akshat Malpani, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of January, 2019.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER