

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 435/2007

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE MEMBERS ASSOCIATION & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

([HEARD BY: HON. AJAY RASTOGI AND HON. B.V. NAGARATHNA, JJ.])

WITH

C.A. No. 5076/2007 (XVII)

C.A. No. 3003/2011 (XVII)

Date : 13-10-2022 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Mathews, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Phatak, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ajay Rastogi pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Ms. Justice B.V. Nagarathna.

Appeals are allowed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

Pending application(s), if any, shall stand disposed of.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MONIKA DEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file.)